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Friday, 02.04.2021, 16:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv.

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Babichyn Viktor
Veremiienko Oleh (C)
Sliusar Denys
Kharzhevskyi Petro
Liakh Rostyslav
Kopyna Yurii
Lytvynenko lvan
Rudiuk Volodymyr
Runich Vasyl
Karabin Yaroslav
Abdixolikov Bobir

Substitutes

1
5
13
19
16

Ledvii Dmytro

Len Oleh

Petruk Nikita
Vivdych Oleksandr
Fedor Artur

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

Referee:

Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:

Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

7%

U-21 Championship
2020/21 20th round, Match #136

4:1

57
67
65
41
60
40
42
74
68
54
76

«Zoria» Luhansk

Zhylkin Anton
Alefirenko Danyil
Vasko Artem
Dudnyk Yurii

Leonov Vladyslav
Makhonin Artem
Mylchenko Artem (C)
Zorenko Vladyslav
Demchenko Serhii

Owusu Raymond Frimpong

Khlan Maksym

Substitutes

71
49
38
35
86
61
78

Saputin Oleksandr
Serbinov Danylo
Yarysh Stepan
Tovkach Artem
Smiian Maksym
Tuzenko Danylo
Basovskyi Danylo

Coach
Baranov Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 20th round, Match #136
Friday, 02.04.2021, 16:00, TC "Rukh", Lviv. 5°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 40l «Zoria» Luhansk
11 Runich Vasyl  (® 12!
41" () 74 Zorenko Vladyslav
22 Sliusar Denys ,
5lenOleh 1% 46
. 60 Leonov Vladyslav
46 N 35 Tovkach Artem
| 65 Vasko Artem
>9 N 61 Tuzenko Danylo
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro 59
21 Veremiienko Oleh 69'
70 35 Tovkach Artem
11 Runich Vasyl (& 71"
, 68 Demchenko Serhii
74 N 49 Serbinov Danylo
9 Abdixolikov Bobir  (®) 75'
, 74 Zorenko Vladyslav
76 i 86 Smiian Maksym
8 Kopyna Yurii ,
19 Vivdych Oleksandr N /8
84" N 54 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
38 Yarysh Stepan
10 Lytvynenko Ivan 86'
18 Karabin Yaroslav () 88
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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